
 
 

2014 HOLIDAY HOURS 
 

Please note that our office hours 
during the holiday season are as follows: 

 
 

Tuesday, December 23, 2014 Open 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
  
Wednesday, December 24, 2014 Closed 
  
Thursday, December 25, 2014 Closed 
  
Friday, December 26, 2014 Closed 
  
Monday, December 29, 2014 Open 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
  
Tuesday, December 30, 2014 Open 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
  
Wednesday, December 31, 2014 Closed 
  
Thursday, January 1, 2015 Closed 
  
Friday, January 2, 2015 Closed          

 

Our offices will re-open for business 
on Monday, January 5, 2015 


